BEST IN CLASS
CHECK VALVES
OUR GOAL IS TO PROVIDE
WWW.ACECOVALVES.COM    •    918.827.3669
COMPACT BALL, CHECK & PIGGING VALVES THAT
MEET OR EXCEED OUR CUSTOMER’S EXPECTATIONS
leetS yollA ro leetS nobraC ydoB 1 1
leetS yollA ro leetS nobraC reniateR taeS 1 2

12 1 End Connection Assembly- “B” End Carbon Steel or Alloy Steel, B7 Bolting
Model CV Check Valve
CV Check Valve Repair Kit Part Number Code
Component Parts
“B” END
6 5
“A” END
4
3
8
2
1 7
9 10 11 12
Not Shown
X X X X X X X
SEAT RETAINER WITH INSERT
1- Carbon Steel with Teflon
2- 17-4HH1150 with Teflon
9- None
DISC
1- Nitronic 60
2- Inconel
3- 17-4HH1150
9- None
SHAFT & SPRING
1- 17-4PH/Inconel X-750
9- None
SEALS
1- Buna N 5- AFLAS
2- Viton 6- LT Buna
3- PC Buna N 7- HNBR
4- EPDM 8- Chemraz/Kelraz
CHECK VALVE BASE NUMBER
615- thru 664-
!
!